Data Sheet
ADM3055E/ADM3057E
5kV rms/3kV rms, Signal and Power Isolated, CAN Transceivers for CAN FD
Rev. D DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2018-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► 5kV rms/3kV rms signal and power isolated CAN transceivers
► isoPower integrated isolated dc-to-dc converter

RW-20 SOIC_W 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM3055EBRIZ −40°C to +105°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package with Increased Creepage [SOIC_IC] RI-20-1
ADM3055EBRIZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package with Increased Creepage [SOIC_IC] RI-20-1
ADM3057EBRWZ −40°C to +105°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
ADM3057EBRWZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Use the EVAL-ADM3055EEBZ evaluation board to evaluate the ADM3057E.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Package Description
EVAL-ADM3055EEBZ ADM3055E Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.